2011

11B872 MYSTERIA

@ SKIN:62310 LABRADOR BLACK
@ A-61766 IRON GREY MET.
B - 60990 BIARRITZ WHITE
C-711652 NEWMAR SILVER
(OUTLINE IN A-61766)

UNIT: 410988
DEALER: PIERRE 5T-CYR
SPECIAL: 860

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:




PAINT

CoODE FORMULAS -

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 410988 - 2011 VENTANA

BASF DiamMmoNT

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.9 78.9 315.6 315.6

62310 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 14.8 93.7 59.2 374.8

LABRADOR BLACK PEARL BC105 WHITE 21.7 1154 86.9 461.7
BC200 BLACK 712.0 827.5 2848.1 3309.8

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 13.0 840.5 52.0 3361.8

BC805 RED OXIDE 21.7 862.2 86.9 3448.7

CB34M VIOLET PEARL 2.6 864.8 10.5 3459.2

CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 2.6 867.4 10.5 3469.7

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 61.4 61.4 245.4 245.4

61766 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 33.0 94.4 132.0 377.4

IRON GREY MET BC105 WHITE 6.8 101.1 27.1 404.5

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 266.1 367.2 1064.4 1468.9

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 67.8 435.1 271.3 1740.2

BC200 BLACK 121.2 556.2 484.7 22249

BC250 BLUE BLACK 291.1 847.3 1164.3 3389.2

BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 7.4 854.7 29.6 3418.8

BC510 YELLOW GREEN 11.4 866.1 45.6 3464.4

BC832 RED 5.9 872.0 23.4 3487.8

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR B: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 84.2 84.2 336.6 336.6

60990 D902 HI HIDING WHITE 938.3 1022.5 3753.2 4089.8

BIARRITZ WHITE BC209 BLACK TONER 28.6 1051.1 114.4 4204.2

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 13.6 1064.6 54.3 4258.5

BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR C: Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.0 79.0 315.9 315.9

711652 BC105 WHITE 6.9 85.9 27.7 343.6

SILVER BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 740.6 826.5 2962.2 3305.8

BC201 DEEP BLACK 4.3 830.8 17.2 3323.0

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 2.6 833.4 10.4 33334

BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 1.7 835.1 6.8 3340.2

BC600 GOLD 8.7 843.7 34.6 3374.8

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 24.3 868.0 97.2 3472.0

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR D: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 410988 - 2011 VENTANA

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
* Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 652.4 652.4 2609.5 2609.5

62310 HB203 DEEP BLACK 217.0 869.4 868.1 3477.6

LABRADOR BLACK PEARL HB200 BLUE BLACK 32.3 901.7 129.2 3606.8
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.7 915.4 54.6 3661.4

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 11.7 927.1 46.8 3708.2

HB770 RED OXIDE 6.9 933.9 27.4 3735.6

HB46L BLUE PEARL 2.9 936.8 11.5 3747.1

CB34M VIOLET PEARL 3.0 939.7 11.8 3758.9

HB740 BIRGHT ORANGE 2.0 941.7 7.9 3766.8

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 12.7 954.4 50.8 3817.6

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 609.0 609.0 2435.9 2435.9

61766 HB200 BLUE BLACK 165.6 774.6 662.4 3098.3

IRON GREY MET HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 97.4 872.0 389.7 3488.0

HB203 DEEP BLACK 41.2 913.2 164.7 3652.7

HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 31.4 944.6 125.7 3778.4

HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 6.5 951.1 26.1 3804.5

HB560 YELLOW GREEN 4.3 955.4 17.1 3821.6

HB840 RED 3.2 958.6 12.9 3834.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 13.0 971.6 51.8 3886.3

COLOR B: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 492.8 492.8 1971.1 1971.1

60990 HB990 WHITE 673.4 1166.2 2693.5 4664.6

BIARRITZ WHITE HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 13.3 1179.4 53.1 4717.7

HB409 PHTHALO BLUE 12.1 1191.5 48.3 4766.0

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 3.6 1195.1 14.5 4780.5

HB779 RED OXIDE 2.4 1197.6 9.7 4790.2

COLOR C: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 644.5 644.5 2577.9 2577.9

711652 HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 333.3 977.8 1333.2 3911.1

SILVER HB680 GOLD 4.3 982.1 17.2 3928.3

HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 2.1 984.2 8.3 3936.6

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 4.3 988.4 17.1 3953.7

COLOR D: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
N Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams




